Weber Ji€inska50

2023-05-20 Ji¢in

N1H Nadéje | holky [start d6]
start ~ 10:42:20 | 2017 - 2020 | registered: 11

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky

2 2/holky

3 3/holky

4 4/holky

5 5/holky

6 6/holky

7  7/holky
8(-1) 8/holky
DNS /holky

DNS /holky

DNS /holky
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
335
303
312
308
332
320
366
368
342
333
304

name
VIKTORIE HLAVATA
EMA DUCHKOVA
EMA JANOUSKOVA
ANNA HORYNOVA
MIA HAKOVA
MALVINA MARANOVA
SOMI LEE
MAGDALENA MACAKOVA
SARA SLADKOVA
TIMEA HAKOVA
ELEN DUSKOVA

year

2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2017

team
BAKOV NAD JIZEROU
BIKE KLiNY
SOBOTKA
BRADA - RYBNICEK
HAVEN TEAM
HC JICIN
JIGIN
NOVY BYDZOV
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
HAVEN TEAM
CZE

finish
01:46.8
01:49.9
02:12.1
02:18.9
02:20.3
02:25.0
02:48.3
02:28.5

2025-05-01 12:46:14 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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Yaas

delay

00:03.1
00:25.3
00:32.1
00:33.5
00:38.2
01:01.5
-1lap
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